CAMPIONATO INTERREGIONALE AGIS 2022

Orario di partenza di Donnerstag 18 August 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

SCHIEDER
KONRAD

MAURACHER
KARL

LARCHER
ALFRED

COLOMBINI
PAOLO

BARBERI
ANDREA

SALVATERRA
MARIANO

GAZZINI
ANDREA

ZANDONA
SANDRO

NALESSO
ENzO

NOBIS
MASSIMO

MARCOLLA
VO

BUFFATTO
GIANPAOLO

MITTELBERGER
KONRAD

8,7

9,7

13,8

9,7

11,3

14,5

13,3

17,2

16,2

75

7,5

DISSERTORI
SIEGFRIED

STIMPFL
GUENTHER

PALMA
ANTON

MESSNER
KARL

NICOLODI
CLAUDIO

CHISTE'
GIANCARLO

BIZZARINI
MASSIMO

BUCCIOL
SERGIO

MOGNO
FRANCESCO

CENEDESE
MAURO

MERANER
GEORG
MARSILLI
CLAUDIO

PARTH
ERWIN

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

13,3

13,2

20,5

10,3

15,9

15,5

19,1

19,2

20,4

12,7

12,3

10,4

26

AICHNER
HANS

SEPP
SIEGFRIED

OBERKOFLER
JOSEF

FALQUI MASSIDDA

RENZO

DE FRANCESCO

MICHELE

DA SACCO
PIETRO

MARSILI
FABIO

MICHELI
ANDREA

TODESCHI
MAURIZIO

ASINARI
MAURIZIO

BARUFFALDI
MASSIMO

TRINCO
STEFANO

HEIDEGGER
OLGA

23,2

18

32,2

35,9

18,7

30,3

29,5

36

19,1

12,6

17,7

6,3

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

PLANK
JOLANDA

RAINER
ANNA-MARIA

HUEZ
SIEGFRIED

ZAMBONI
MARIANO

SCATTOLIN
IVANA

MASSAROTTO
GIORGIO

BAGGIO
GENNY

AICHNER
KAROLINA

20,5

39,6

36

31,4

37,4

24,6

25,3




